
WELCOME HOME

“And I, if I be lifted up from the earth, will draw all men 
unto me.”

John 12:32



“Connecting God, Family, and 
Community”
We are the Connecting Church. Our main goal is to have a genuine connection with 
God. FAC is a place where people can come to have a true, powerful experience with 
God. Secondly, we not only invest in our families, but desire to support and love one 
another as one big family! Finally, we love God and people. So, we want to share the 
true gospel with our community and everyone we can.

SPECIAL ANNOUNCEMENTS

Easter Sunday
April 4th
After service, there are several goodies to pick up before you 
leave. Free coffee and cookies will be available at the FAC 
Cafe! For the kids, our Kids Zone staff has put together some 
Easter goodie bags for all kids, ages 3-11.

Missions Sunday
April 25th
During service, FAC Missions Director Bro. Dunnells will 
update the congregation on what has been happening 
around the world according to missionaries supported by 
FAC. This is a wonderful opportunity to hear how our giving is 
directly impacting the way missionaries can reach their areas.
After service, there will be a missions booth in the foyer for all 
who’d like to talk with our Missions Director.

VISITOR INFORMATION
FIRST TIME GUESTS

You are our VIPs! We are so glad you’re here, and we hope you feel welcome and 
at home. Be sure to fill out a “Connect Card” and bring it to the Welcome Booth to 
receive your free gift.

MY STARTING POINT

It’s our desire that you and your family make FAC your home church. We know that 
coming to a new place can be overwhelming. Stopping by the Information Center can 
help alleviate that stress. It’s a great place to view and sign up for small groups, next 
step classes, and more. Not to mention, we have a great Guest Services team that 
would love to connect with you and answer any questions.

Our church body is 
growing!  We are rejoicing 
for spiritual growth as we 
congratulate...

Baptized in Jesus Name

• Carol N. - 3/10/21
• Carol Y. - 3/14/21
• Sherry Z. - 3/17/21
• Alexia L. - 3/21/21

Received the Holy Ghost

• Carol Y. - 3/14/21
• Alexia L. - 3/21/21
• Adiya W. - 3/24/21



THIS MONTH’S EVENTS

Rosebuds (girls, ages 7 - 11)
“I am” Canvas Night, April 8th @ 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm
Held in the FAC Youth Center, this annual event is a fun, 
enriching exercise for the girls to reflect, introspect and 
express who they are in a unique and creative way.

Hyphen (singles, ages 18 - 29)
Prayer & Event, April 10th
See Bro. Craig & Sis. Ashley B. for details.

Troop (boys, ages 7 - 11)
Grow Up! Gardening, April 10th @ 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
Weather permitting, Troop will be gardening outside of the 
Family Life Center to learn gardening techniques as they 
plant flowers and vegetables.

FAC Veterans
Fellowship Night, April 12th @ 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm
Fellowship Night will be held here at FAC Tallmadge.

Better Together (marrieds, under age 45)
Topgolf, April 17th @ 9:30 am
Sign up at the Welcome Booth to attend Topgolf. Price will 
vary depending on the number of people attending but will 
not be more than $35.00/person.

FAC Singles (ages over 45)
Dinner, April 17th @ 5:00 pm
FAC Singles will meet at Luigi’s Restaurant at 105 N Main 
Street in Akron, Ohio for some of the best Italian food in the 
area. Sign up at the Welcome Booth to reserve your seat.

FAC Youth (students, ages 12 - 18)
Friday Night Live, April 23rd

United Service, April 28th
Service will begin in the FAC Youth Center at 7:00 pm.

Ladies Ministry
Ladies Connection, April 20th, 22nd, & 24th
Each connection will be under the carport (weather 
permitting) or in the FAC Youth Center. These are the 
following dates and times for each group.
Groups Favor & Joy - April 20th @ 7:00 pm
Groups Hope & Peace - April 22nd @ 7:00 pm
Groups Love & Faith - April 24th @ 10:00 am.

Bridge (singles, ages 30 - 45)
Game Night, April 24th @ 6:00 pm
A night of fun filled with pizza and games will take place in 
the FAC Youth Center.

APRIL
BIRTHDAYS

ANNIVERSARIES

Carrie J. 4/3
Kevin R. 4/5
Sherrie L. 4/5
Jayne P. 4/6
Mia P. 4/8
Nathaniel S. 4/9
Sandy R. 4/10
Traci J. 4/10
Courtney N. 4/11
Cindy Q. 4/13
Malek O.-J. 4/16
TraeShaun D. 4/17
Scott S. 4/17
Braxton B. 4/17
Toby E. 4/22
Heidi G. 4/22
Hannah M. 4/23
Nicole J. 4/23
Angela N. 4/24
PJ W. 4/25
Kim J. 4/26
Nancy T. 4/28
Margaret R. 4/28
Penelope G. 4/28
Hannah P. 4/29
Shawn B. 4/29
Abby R. 4/30

Steve & Carol F. 4/8
Jake & Anna S. 4/22

*For more events, visit factallmadge.com/calendar



28
, M

arch
29, M

arch
3

0
, M

arch
31,M

arch
01

0
2

0
3

0
4

0
5

0
6

07
0

8
0

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17

18
19

2
0

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
3

0
01, M

ay

FA
CTA

LLM
A

D
G

E Events Calender
A

PR
IL 2021

W
ednesday

Tuesday
M

onday
Sunday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday

•
 H

yphen Prayer &
 O

uting
•

 Troop: G
ardening- 12p

•
 Friday N

ight Live: Battle 
D

om
e

•
 Ladies’ C

onnection-10a
•

 Bridge G
am

e N
ight- 6p

•
 Better Together Topgolf

•
 FA

C
 Singles D

inner- 5p

•
 M

id-w
eek Service- 7p

•
 Rosebuds: “I am

” C
anvas 

- 6:30p
•

 Youth Prayer- 7p

•
 M

id-w
eek Service- 7p

•
 M

id-w
eek Service- 7p

•
 M

id-w
eek Service- 7p

•
 U

nited Service - 7p

•
 Ladies’ C

onnection- 7p

•
 M

ission Sunday
•

 M
orning Service-10

a

•
 M

orning Service-10
a

•
 M

orning Service-10
a

•
 FA

C
 Veterans Fellow

ship 
N

ight- 6:30p

•
 Easter Service-10

a

Sunday

Wednesday

Morning Worship 10:00 am

Worship Service/ 
Bible Study

7:00 pm

Kenneth Bulgrin

Christian Bulgrin

Pastor

Youth Pastor

First Apostolic Church 
of Tallmadge

199 South Avenue 
Tallmadge, OH 44278

330.633.9031

www.factallmadge.com

Please Notice:
We record video, audio 

and still photography 
during our services.  Your 

continued attendance 
after your awareness of 
this notice shall constitute 

your consent to allow us to 
record, use, distribute and/or 
display the recordings in the 

following media:  advertising, 
publications, website, audio 
and video, promotions, and 

public events.

Pre-Service Prayer 9:45 am

6:45 pmPre-Service Prayer

•
 Ladies’ C

onnection- 7p


