

"And I, if I be lifted up from the earth, will draw all men unto me."

John 12:32



"Connecting God, Family, and Community"

We are the Connecting Church. Our main goal is to have a genuine connection with God. FAC is a place where people can come to have a true, powerful experience with God. Secondly, we not only invest in our families, but desire to support and love one another as one big family! Finally, we love God and people. So, we want to share the true gospel with our community and everyone we can.

VISITOR INFORMATION

FIRST TIME GUESTS

You are our VIPs! We are so glad you're here, and we hope you feel welcome and at home. Be sure to fill out a "Connect Card" and bring it to the Welcome Booth to receive your free gift.

MY STARTING POINT

It's our desire that you and your family make FAC your home church. We know that coming to a new place can be overwhelming. Stopping by the Information Center can help alleviate that stress. It's a great place to view and sign up for small groups, next step classes, and more. Not to mention, we have a great Guest Services team that would love to connect with you and answer any questions.

Our church body is growing! We are rejoicing for spiritual growth as we congratulate...

Baptized in Jesus Name

- Carol N. 3/10/21
- Carol Y. 3/14/21
- Sherry Z. 3/17/21
- Alexia L. 3/21/21

Received the Holy Ghost

- Carol Y. 3/14/21
- Alexia L. 3/21/21
- Adiya W. 3/24/21

SPECIAL ANNOUNCEMENTS

Easter Sunday

April 4th

After service, there are several goodies to pick up before you leave. Free coffee and cookies will be available at the FAC Cafe! For the kids, our Kids Zone staff has put together some Easter goodie bags for all kids, ages 3-11.

Missions Sunday

April 25th

During service, FAC Missions Director Bro. Dunnells will update the congregation on what has been happening around the world according to missionaries supported by FAC. This is a wonderful opportunity to hear how our giving is directly impacting the way missionaries can reach their areas. After service, there will be a missions booth in the foyer for all who'd like to talk with our Missions Director.

THIS MONTH'S EVENTS

Rosebuds (girls, ages 7 - 11)

"I am" Canvas Night, April 8th @ 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Held in the FAC Youth Center, this annual event is a fun, enriching exercise for the girls to reflect, introspect and express who they are in a unique and creative way.

Hyphen (singles, ages 18 - 29)

Prayer & Event, April 10th

See Bro. Craig & Sis. Ashley B. for details.

Troop (boys, ages 7 - 11)

Grow Up! Gardening, April 10th @ 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

Weather permitting, Troop will be gardening outside of the Family Life Center to learn gardening techniques as they plant flowers and vegetables.

FAC Veterans

Fellowship Night, April 12th @ 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

Fellowship Night will be held here at FAC Tallmadge.

Better Together (marrieds, under age 45)

Topgolf, April 17th @ 9:30 am

Sign up at the Welcome Booth to attend Topgolf. Price will vary depending on the number of people attending but will not be more than \$35.00/person.

FAC Singles (ages over 45)

Dinner, April 17th @ 5:00 pm

FAC Singles will meet at Luigi's Restaurant at 105 N Main Street in Akron, Ohio for some of the best Italian food in the area. Sign up at the Welcome Booth to reserve your seat.

FAC Youth (students, ages 12 - 18)

Friday Night Live, April 23rd

United Service, April 28th

Service will begin in the FAC Youth Center at 7:00 pm.

Ladies Ministry

Ladies Connection, April 20th, 22nd, & 24th

Each connection will be under the carport (weather permitting) or in the FAC Youth Center. These are the following dates and times for each group.

Groups Favor & Joy - April 20th @ 7:00 pm

Groups Hope & Peace - April 22nd @ 7:00 pm

Groups Love & Faith - April 24th @ 10:00 am.

Bridge (singles, ages 30 - 45)

Game Night, April 24th @ 6:00 pm

A night of fun filled with pizza and games will take place in the FAC Youth Center.

*For more events, visit factallmadge.com/calendar

APRIL BIRTHDAYS

Carrie J.	4/3
Kevin R.	4/5
Sherrie L.	4/5
Jayne P.	4/6
Mia P.	4/8
Nathaniel S.	4/9
Sandy R.	4/10
Traci J.	4/10
Courtney N.	4/11
Cindy Q.	4/13
Malek OJ.	4/16
TraeShaun D.	4/17
Scott S.	4/17
Braxton B.	4/17
Toby E.	4/22
Heidi G.	4/22
Hannah M.	4/23
Nicole J.	4/23
Angela N.	4/24
PJ W.	4/25
Kim J.	4/26
Nancy T.	4/28
Margaret R.	4/28
Penelope G.	4/28
Hannah P.	4/29
Shawn B.	4/29
Abby R.	4/30

ANNIVERSARIES

Steve & Carol F.	4/8
Jake & Anna S.	4/22

FACTALLM#	FACTALLMADGE Events Calender	Calender			>	APRIL 2021
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
28, March	29, March	30, March	31,March	01	02	03
Easter Service-10a	05	06	07 • Mid-week Service- 7p	08 • Rosebuds: "I am" Canvas - 6:30p • Youth Prayer- 7p	09	10Hyphen Prayer & OutingTroop: Gardening- 12p
Morning Service-10a	12 • FAC Veterans Fellowship Night- 6:30p	13	Mid-week Service- 7p	15	16	17Better Together TopgolfFAC Singles Dinner- 5p
 Morning Service-10a 	19	20 • Ladies' Connection- 7p	21 • Mid-week Service- 7p	22 • Ladies' Connection- 7p	23 • Friday Night Live: Battle Dome	24Ladies' Connection-10aBridge Game Night- 6p
25Mission SundayMorning Service-10a	26	27	28 Mid-week Service- 7p United Service - 7p	29	30	01, May

Sunday

Pre-Service Prayer 9:45 am Morning Worship 10:00 am

Wednesday

Pre-Service Prayer 6:45 pm Worship Service/ 7:00 pm Bible Study

Kenneth Bulgrin

Christian Bulgrin

First Apostolic Church of Tallmadge

199 South Avenue Tallmadge, OH 44278

www.factallmadge.com

330.633.9031

Please Notice:

We record video, audio and still photography during our services. Your continued attendance after your awareness of this notice shall constitute your consent to allow us to record, use, distribute and/or display the recordings in the following media: advertising, publications, website, audio and video, promotions, and public events.